Skol SM Kh Bana
2012-09-22

Deltagare
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Klass
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL17
KL 17
KL17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15

KL 15
KL 17
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL 15
KL 17

Skytt

Anna Eklof

Emma Hansson
Johan Larsson
Niklas Larsson
Kasper Svensson
Daniel Gustavsson
Martin Gustavsson
Ludwig Wéassman
Oscar Wassman
Agnes Svedberg
Malin Svedberg
Marcus Karlsson
Erik Alakulju
Alfred Lidstrom
Ella Carlsson
Edwin Sigurdsson

Alexander Johansson

Marcus Blomback
Kajsa Ulming

Edvin Carlsson
Pontus Olofsson
Filiph Holm

Oscar Aberg
Aurora Setterberg
Rickard Gardelin
Oscar Eriksson
Frida Eriksson
Pontus Rosvall
Emilie Sj6lund
Samuel Magnor
Emilia Yxfeldt
Beatrice Yxfeldt
David Johansson
Erik Bengtsson
Emma Wallerstrom
Elin Blom

Hanna Nordstréom
Amanda Nilsson

Skola

Vargbroskolan (VA)
Vargbroskolan (VA)
Vargbroskolan (VA)
Vargbroskolan (VA)
Kunskapskallan (VG)
Kunskapskallan (VG)
Kunskapskallan (VG)
Kunskapsgymnasiet (VM)
Fryxellskolan (VM)
Irstaskolan (VM)
Orrestaskolan (VM)
Alvkullegymnasiet (VA)
Elektrbr Gymnsiet (SO)
Borgis Nykodping (SO)
Storasskolan Orebro (OR)
Nosabyskolan (SK)
Trollbodaskolan (ST)
Pitholmsskolan (NO)
Oppeby skola (SO)

Roggeskolan (SO)

Christopher Polhemsgymn (GO)
Christopher Polhemsgymn (GO)
Romaskolan (GO)

Floby skola (VG)

Christopher Polhemsgymn (GO)
Solbergaskolan (GO)

Fole skola (GO)

Atheneskolan (GO)
Soédervarnsskolan (GO)
Gunnarsby skola (VA)

Elfrida Andre Gymnasiet (GO)
Atheneskolan (GO)
Centralskolan Arvika (VA)
Alvstrandsskolan (VA)

Elmta Norrsund skola (ST)
Peder Skrivares skola (HA)
Vallberga skola (HA)

Hjalmar Strommer (JA)

Upprop
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
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KL 17
KL17
KL 15
KL17
KL 17
KL 17
KL 15
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15

KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL17
KL17
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15

Simon Svensson
André Heckel

Nils Dahlberg

Oskar Klemmedsson
Johanna Klemmedsson
Lotta Svensson

Riccy Kallkvist

Daniel Wallberg

Viktor Isaksson

Fanny Storm

Rasmus Barrsten
Evelina Isaksson
Emanuel Séderlund
Fredrik Brynielsson
Tobias Rosell

Wilma Berggren

Malin Stafsas

Emil Jonsson

Fabian Heden Svensson
André Forsberg

Johannes Mattsson
Ida Forsstrom
Monika Ollila

Dan Ollila

Samuel Forsén

Nils Strand

Kevin Ammark

Olle Hallgren
Victor Sjokvist
Philip Sjokvist

Bella Sjokvist
Benjamin Gustavsson
Erik Johansson
Albin Johansson
Oliver Ahslund

Filip Lagerholm
Emil Bjorndahl
Henning Andersson
Louise Rosell

Framtidsgymnasiet (SK)
Froknegardsskolan (SK)
Centralskolan (SK)
Slattangskolan (SK)
Aleholmsskolan (SM)
Aleholmsskolan (SM)
Degerberga skola (SK)
Hjalmar Strommer (JA)
Loos skola (GA)

Loos skola (GA)

Loos skola (GA)

Loos skola (GA)
Djurgérdsskolan (VA)
Skansenskolan (SM)
Mjolnergymnasiet (SM)
Bredgardsskolan (VA)
Kyrkhedens skola (VA)
Kyrkhedens skola (VA)
Waldorfskolan (VM)
Rotundaskolan (VM)

Orbyhusskolan (UP)

Aspenskolan Tierp (UP)
Hammarskolan Surahammar (VM)
Hammarskolan Surahammar (VM)
Nybyggeskolan Vasteras (VM)
Jensens skola Vasteras (VM)
Onstaskolan Vasteras (VM)
Barkardskolan Vasteras (VM)
Djakneskolan (VG)

Valleskolan (VG)

Katedralskolan (VG)
Forshagaakademin (VA)
Stjarneskolan (VA)

Frykenskolan (VA)

Frykenskolan (VA)

Strandskolan Kungélv (VS)
Lekebergsskolan Orebro (OR)
Tunabergsskolan (UP)
Skansenskolan (SM)

09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
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KL 15
KL17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL17

KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15

David Trolleback
Andreas Christensson
Dennis Oscarsson
Mattias Jogmark
Niklas Jogmark

Philip Ohrberg
Mattias Yngvard
Pontus Persson
Linnea Stridh

Freja Vredin

Melker Henriksson
William Oster
Edward Yu

William Grydén
Jonathan Friberg
Nora Wurtzel

Oskar Josefsson
Johannes Magnusson
Erik Dahlén

Matilda Nyrell
Villiam Johansson
Arvid Kack

Emma Kéack
Maria Knutssom
Josefin Bjorkqvist
Lukas Bjorkqvist
Julius Erkki

Filip Ehn

Isabella Erkki
Nora Harngvist
Hanna Widing
Jack Simpsson
Mattias Pettersson
Arvid Buckard
Kajsa Buckard
Nils Nilsson

Lotte Engum
Mattias Forsberg

Furulundsskolan (HA)
Aleholmsskolan (SM)
Hagalidskolan (SK)
Norrevangskolan (SK)
Norrevangskolan (SK)

X (SK)

Lunds fordonstekniska (SK)
Satoftaskolan (SK)
Norreportskolan (SK)
Grubbeskolan (VB)
Grubbeskolan (VB)
Brantbergskolan (VB)
Brantbergskolan (VB)
Gavsta skola (UP)
Gavsta skola (UP)
Ekillaskolan Marsta (ST)
Floby skola (VG)
Kalmarsundskolan (SM)
Celsiusskolan (UP)

Almasgymnasiet (VG)
Angskolan (VG)

Angskolan (VG)

Marks Gymnasieskola (VG)
Montessoriskolan Parlan (VG)
Centralskolan Arvika (VA)
Centralskolan Arvika (VA)
Djakneskolan (VG)
Djakneskolan (VG)
Djakneskolan (VG)
Djakneskolan (VG)
Djakneskolan (VG)
IEST Taby (ST)
Teleborgs Centrum (SM)
Bergius Marsta (ST)
Arlandagymnasiet (ST)
Hierneskolan (VA)
Hierneskolan (VA)
Torskolan (SM)

G
G

10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40

11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
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KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL 17
KL 17
KL 15
KL 17

KL 15
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL 17
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL17

Robin Johansson
Axel Gunnemyr
Stefan Oberg

Arvid Svedberg

Erik Sundgqvist
Herman Lameksson
Linn Mauritzon
Hanna Heydom
Sofia Jeppesen

Max Myrback
Oskar Nilsson
Wilma Lindqvist
Johan Brun

Martin Gahne

Lisa Hermansson
Madeleine Fransson
Rasmus Berglind
Rasmus B Lundgren
Casper Soderberg

Johanna Carlsson
Ida Andersson
Zandra Jonsson P-son
Sofia Berg

Johan Jénsson P-son
Kasper Johansson
Mikael Lundell
Alfred Andersson
Carl Nilsson

Samuel Andersson
Oskar Kling

Elise Johansson
Fanny Borjesson
Dennis Hedberg
Olle Funning

Johan Stenborg
Robert Svennblad
Daniel Andersson
Maia Telen

Kunskapsskolan Nyképing (SO)
Kunskapsskolan Nyképing (SO)
Tystberga skola (SO)
Tystberga skola (SO)
Sunnerbogymnasiet (SM)
Sunnerbogymnasiet (SM)
Astradskolan (SM)
Kunskapsskolan Nyk&ping (SO)
St Eskils Gymnasium (SO)
Lagmanskolan (SO)
Stallarholmskolan (SO)

Asken skola (SO)

Roggeskolan (SO)
Kunskapsskolan (UP)
Allebergsgymnasiet (VG)
Vartofta skola (VG)
Sabyholms utbildning (ST)
Asperddsskolan (SM)
Bolandsgymnasiet (UP)

Torskolan (SM)
Aleholmsskolan (SM)
Mogaskolan (VG)
Mogaskolan (VG)
Tranemo Gymnasium (VG)
Hornavan skolan (VG)
Gavsta skola (UP)
Strandskolan Kungélv (VS)
Strandskolan Kungélv (VS)
Bosgardsskolan (HA)
Bosgardsskolan (HA)
Aplareds skola (VG)
Lindsdalsskolan Kalmar (SM)
Tunabergsskolan (UP)
Uppsala Musikklasser (UP)
Uppsala Musikklasser (UP)
Kunskapsskolan (UP)
Bjorkvallskolan (UP)
Mjolnergymnasiet (SM)

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
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Tavla

Klass
KL 17
KL17
KL 17
KL17
KL 17
KL 15
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL17
KL 17
KL17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL17
KL 17
KL 15

Skytt

Johanna Klemmedsson

Lotta Svensson

Andreas Christensson

Ida Andersson
Matilda Nyrell
Elise Johansson
Kajsa Buckard
Wilma Lindqvist
Ida Forsstrom
Rasmus B Lundgren
Linn Mauritzon
Pontus Rosvall
Beatrice Yxfeldt
Olle Hallgren
Arvid Buckard
Daniel Andersson
Casper Soderberg
Alfred Lidstrom
Samuel Andersson
Oskar Kling

Wilma Berggren
William Oster
Edward Yu

Erik Dahlén

Nils Dahlberg
David Johansson
Josefin Bjorkqvist
Lukas Bjorkqvist
Pontus Olofsson
Filiph Holm
Rickard Gardelin
Riccy Kallkvist
Emanuel Séderlund
Victor Sjokvist
Julius Erkki

Filip Ehn

Isabella Erkki
Nora Harnqvist
Hanna Widing
Nora Wurtzel

Erik Alakulju
Emilia Yxfeldt
Emma Wallerstrom

Skola

Aleholmsskolan (SM)
Aleholmsskolan (SM)
Aleholmsskolan (SM)
Aleholmsskolan (SM)
Almasgymnasiet (VG)
Aplareds skola (VG)
Arlandagymnasiet (ST)
Asken skola (SO)
Aspenskolan Tierp (UP)
Asperddsskolan (SM)
Astradskolan (SM)
Atheneskolan (GO)
Atheneskolan (GO)
Barkardskolan Vasteras (VM)
Bergius Marsta (ST)
Bjorkvallskolan (UP)
Bolandsgymnasiet (UP)
Borgis Nykodping (SO)
Bosgardsskolan (HA)
Bosgardsskolan (HA)
Bredgardsskolan (VA)
Brantbergskolan (VB)
Brantbergskolan (VB)
Celsiusskolan (UP)
Centralskolan (SK)
Centralskolan Arvika (VA)
Centralskolan Arvika (VA)
Centralskolan Arvika (VA)
Christopher Polhemsgymn (GO)
Christopher Polhemsgymn (GO)
Christopher Polhemsgymn (GO)
Degerberga skola (SK)
Djurgérdsskolan (VA)
Djakneskolan (VG)
Djakneskolan (VG)
Djakneskolan (VG)
Djakneskolan (VG)
Djakneskolan (VG)
Djakneskolan (VG)
Ekillaskolan Marsta (ST)
Elektrbr Gymnsiet (SO)
Elfrida Andre Gymnasiet (GO)
Elmta Norrsund skola (ST)

Upprop
09:20
09:20
10:40
12:40
11:20
12:40
11:20
12:00
10:00
12:00
12:00
08:40
08:40
10:00
11:20
12:40
12:00
08:00
12:40
12:40
09:20
10:40
10:40
10:40
09:20
08:40
11:20
11:20
08:40
08:40
08:40
09:20
09:20
10:00
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
10:40
08:00
08:40
08:40
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KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL 15
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL 17
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL 17
KL 17
KL17
KL17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL 15

Aurora Setterberg
Oskar Josefsson
Frida Eriksson
Benjamin Gustavsson
Simon Svensson
Albin Johansson
Oliver Ahslund
Oscar Wassman
André Heckel
David Trolleback
Freja Vredin
Melker Henriksson
Samuel Magnor
William Grydén
Jonathan Friberg
Mikael Lundell
Dennis Oscarsson
Monika Ollila

Dan Ollila

Nils Nilsson

Lotte Engum
Amanda Nilsson
Daniel Wallberg
Kasper Johansson
Jack Simpsson
Agnes Svedberg
Nils Strand
Johannes Magnusson
Bella Sjokvist
Ludwig Wassman
Kasper Svensson
Daniel Gustavsson
Martin Gustavsson
Martin Gahne
Robert Svennblad
Robin Johansson
Axel Gunnemyr
Hanna Heydom
Malin Stafsas

Emil Jonsson

Max Myrback
Emil Bjérndahl
Fanny Borjesson
Viktor Isaksson
Fanny Storm
Rasmus Barrsten
Evelina Isaksson
Mattias Yngvard
Emma Kack

Floby skola (VG)

Floby skola (VG)

Fole skola (GO)
Forshagaakademin (VA)
Framtidsgymnasiet (SK)
Frykenskolan (VA)
Frykenskolan (VA)
Fryxellskolan (VM)
Froknegardsskolan (SK)
Furulundsskolan (HA)
Grubbeskolan (VB)
Grubbeskolan (VB)
Gunnarsby skola (VA)
Gavsta skola (UP)
Gavsta skola (UP)
Gavsta skola (UP)
Hagalidskolan (SK)

Hammarskolan Surahammar (VM)
Hammarskolan Surahammar (VM)

Hierneskolan (VA)
Hierneskolan (VA)

Hjalmar Strommer (JA)
Hjalmar Strommer (JA)
Hornavan skolan (VG)

IEST Taby (ST)

Irstaskolan (VM)

Jensens skola Vasteras (VM)
Kalmarsundskolan (SM)
Katedralskolan (VG)
Kunskapsgymnasiet (VM)
Kunskapskallan (VG)
Kunskapskallan (VG)
Kunskapskallan (VG)
Kunskapsskolan (UP)
Kunskapsskolan (UP)
Kunskapsskolan Nyképing (SO)
Kunskapsskolan Nykdping (SO)
Kunskapsskolan Nyképing (SO)
Kyrkhedens skola (VA)
Kyrkhedens skola (VA)
Lagmanskolan (SO)
Lekebergsskolan Orebro (OR)
Lindsdalsskolan Kalmar (SM)
Loos skola (GA)

Loos skola (GA)

Loos skola (GA)

Loos skola (GA)

Lunds fordonstekniska (SK)
Marks Gymnasieskola (VG)

08:40
10:40
08:40
10:00
09:20
10:00
10:00
08:00
09:20
10:40
10:40
10:40
08:40
10:40
10:40
12:40
10:40
10:00
10:00
11:20
11:20
08:40
09:20
12:40
11:20
08:00
10:00
10:40
10:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
12:00
12:40
12:00
12:00
12:00
09:20
09:20
12:00
10:00
12:40
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
10:40
11:20
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KL17
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL 15
KL 17
KL 15
KL 17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 17
KL 17
KL17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15

Tobias Rosell

Maia Telen

Zandra Jonsson P-son
Sofia Berg

Maria Knutssom
Linnea Stridh
Mattias Jogmark
Niklas Jogmark
Edwin Sigurdsson
Samuel Forsén
Kajsa Ulming

Malin Svedberg

Elin Blom

Marcus Blomback
Edvin Carlsson
Johan Brun

Oscar Aberg

André Forsberg
Fredrik Brynielsson
Louise Rosell

Oskar Klemmedsson
Oscar Eriksson

Sofia Jeppesen
Oskar Nilsson

Erik Johansson

Ella Carlsson

Filip Lagerholm
Alfred Andersson
Carl Nilsson

Erik Sundqvist
Herman Lameksson
Rasmus Berglind
Pontus Persson
Emilie Sjolund
Mattias Pettersson
Mattias Forsberg
Johanna Carlsson
Johan Jonsson P-son
Alexander Johansson
Henning Andersson
Dennis Hedberg
Stefan Oberg

Arvid Svedberg

Olle Funning

Johan Stenborg
Fabian Heden Svensson
Hanna Nordstréom
Philip Sjokvist

Mjolnergymnasiet (SM)
Mjolnergymnasiet (SM)
Mogaskolan (VG)
Mogaskolan (VG)

Montessoriskolan Parlan (VG)

Norreportskolan (SK)
Norrevangskolan (SK)
Norrevangskolan (SK)
Nosabyskolan (SK)

Nybyggeskolan Vasteras (VM)

Oppeby skola (SO)
Orrestaskolan (VM)

Peder Skrivares skola (HA)
Pitholmsskolan (NO)
Roggeskolan (SO)
Roggeskolan (SO)
Romaskolan (GO)
Rotundaskolan (VM)
Skansenskolan (SM)
Skansenskolan (SM)
Slattangskolan (SK)
Solbergaskolan (GO)

St Eskils Gymnasium (SO)
Stallarholmskolan (SO)
Stjarneskolan (VA)
Storasskolan Orebro (OR)
Strandskolan Kungélv (VS)
Strandskolan Kungélv (VS)
Strandskolan Kungélv (VS)
Sunnerbogymnasiet (SM)
Sunnerbogymnasiet (SM)
Sabyholms utbildning (ST)
Satoftaskolan (SK)
Sodervarnsskolan (GO)
Teleborgs Centrum (SM)
Torskolan (SM)

Torskolan (SM)

Tranemo Gymnasium (VG)
Trollbodaskolan (ST)
Tunabergsskolan (UP)
Tunabergsskolan (UP)
Tystberga skola (SO)
Tystberga skola (SO)
Uppsala Musikklasser (UP)
Uppsala Musikklasser (UP)
Waldorfskolan (VM)
Vallberga skola (HA)
Valleskolan (VG)

09:20
12:40
12:40
12:40
11:20
10:40
10:40
10:40
08:00
10:00
08:00
08:00
08:40
08:00
08:40
12:00
08:40
09:20
09:20
10:00
09:20
08:40
12:00
12:00
10:00
08:00
10:00
12:40
12:40
12:00
12:00
12:00
10:40
08:40
11:20
11:20
12:40
12:40
08:00
10:00
12:40
12:00
12:00
12:40
12:40
09:20
08:40
10:00
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KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL17
KL 15
KL17
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15
KL 15

Anna Eklof

Emma Hansson
Johan Larsson
Niklas Larsson
Madeleine Fransson
Philip Ohrberg

Lisa Hermansson
Marcus Karlsson
Erik Bengtsson
Villiam Johansson
Arvid Kack

Kevin Ammark
Johannes Mattsson

Vargbroskolan (VA)
Vargbroskolan (VA)
Vargbroskolan (VA)
Vargbroskolan (VA)
Vartofta skola (VG)

X (SK)
Allebergsgymnasiet (VG)
Alvkullegymnasiet (VA)
Alvstrandsskolan (VA)
Angskolan (VG)
Angskolan (VG)
Onstaskolan Vasterds (VM)
Orbyhusskolan (UP)

08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
12:00
10:40
12:00
08:00
08:40
11:20
11:20
10:00
10:00



Skol SM Kh Bana

2012-09-22

Lag

KL 15
2 13 KL15
2 9 KL1S
8 10 KL15
8 11 KL15
5 12 KL15
5 13 KL15
6 6 KL15
6 7 KL15
6 9 KL15
6 10 KL15
6 11 KL15
6 12 KL15
2 5 KL15
5 17 KL 15
4 15 KL 15
4 16 KL15
5 14 KL15
5 15 KL 15
4 3 KL15
4 4 KL15
6 17 KL15
6 18 KL15
7 14 KL15
8 17 KL15
7 1 KL15
7 2 KL15
3 17 KL15
3 18 KL15
3 9 KL15
3 11 KL15

Beatrice Yxfeldt
Pontus Rosvall

Samuel Andersson
Oskar Kling

William Oster
Edward Yu

Josefin Bjorkqvist
Lukas Bjorkqvist

Filip Ehn
Isabella Erkki

Nora Harnqvist
Hanna Widing

Aurora Setterberg
Oskar Josefsson

Albin Johansson
Oliver Ahslund

William Grydén
Jonathan Friberg

Monika Ollila
Dan Ollila

Nils Nilsson
Lotte Engum

Martin Gahne
Robert Svennblad

Robin Johansson
Axel Gunnemyr

Malin Stafsas
Emil Jonsson

Viktor Isaksson
Rasmus Barrsten

Atheneskolan (GO)
Atheneskolan (GO)

Bosgardsskolan (HA)
Bosgardsskolan (HA)

Brantbergskolan (VB)
Brantbergskolan (VB)

Centralskolan Arvika (VA)
Centralskolan Arvika (VA)

Djakneskolan (VG)
Djakneskolan (VG)

Djakneskolan (VG)
Djakneskolan (VG)

Floby skola (VG)
Floby skola (VG)

Frykenskolan (VA)
Frykenskolan (VA)

Gavsta skola (UP)
Gavsta skola (UP)

Hammarskolan Surahammar (VM)
Hammarskolan Surahammar (VM)

Hierneskolan (VA)
Hierneskolan (VA)

Kunskapsskolan (UP)
Kunskapsskolan (UP)

Kunskapsskolan Nyképing (SO)
Kunskapsskolan Nykdping (SO)

Kyrkhedens skola (VA)
Kyrkhedens skola (VA)

Loos skola (GA)
Loos skola (GA)

08:40
08:40

12:40
12:40

10:40
10:40

11:20
11:20

11:20
11:20

11:20
11:20

08:40
10:40

10:00
10:00

10:40
10:40

10:00
10:00

11:20
11:20

12:00
12:40

12:00
12:00

09:20
09:20

09:20
09:20



10
12

20
14

19

19

14

15
16

15
19

KL 15 Fanny Storm
KL 15 Evelina Isaksson

KL 15 Zandra Jonsson P-son
KL 15 Sofia Berg

KL 15 Mattias Jogmark
KL 15 Niklas Jogmark

KL 15 Louise Rosell
KL 15 Fredrik Brynielsson

KL 15 Oscar Eriksson

KL 15 Alfred Andersson
KL 15 Carl Nilsson

KL 15 Mattias Forsberg
KL 15 Johanna Carlsson

KL 15 Henning Andersson
KL 15 Dennis Hedberg

KL 15 Stefan Oberg
KL 15 Arvid Svedberg

KL 15 Olle Funning
KL 15 Johan Stenborg

KL 15 Anna Eklof
KL 15 Emma Hansson

KL 15 Johan Larsson
KL 15 Niklas Larsson

KL 15 Villiam Johansson
KL 15 Arvid Kack

KL 17 Kasper Svensson
KL 17 Daniel Gustavsson

KL 17 Tobias Rosell
KL 17 Maia Telen

Loos skola (GA)
Loos skola (GA)

Mogaskolan (VG)
Mogaskolan (VG)

Norrevangskolan (SK)
Norrevangskolan (SK)

Skansenskolan (SM)
Skansenskolan (SM)

Solbergaskolan (GO)

Strandskolan Kungélv (VS)
Strandskolan Kungélv (VS)

Torskolan (SM)
Torskolan (SM)

Tunabergsskolan (UP)
Tunabergsskolan (UP)

Tystberga skola (SO)
Tystberga skola (SO)

Uppsala Musikklasser (UP)
Uppsala Musikklasser (UP)

Vargbroskolan (VA)
Vargbroskolan (VA)

Vargbroskolan (VA)
Vargbroskolan (VA)

Angskolan (VG)
Angskolan (VG)

Kunskapskallan (VG)
Kunskapskallan (VG)

Mjoélnergymnasiet (SM)
Mjélnergymnasiet (SM)

09:20
09:20

12:40
12:40

10:40
10:40

10:00
09:20

08:40

12:40
12:40

11:20
12:40

10:00
12:40

12:00
12:00

12:40
12:40

08:00
08:00

08:00
08:00

11:20
11:20

08:00
08:00

09:20
12:40



